Just Run Track - Mohonasen High School Track
Thursday June 5, 2025

400 Meters
Bib Time
1 01.54.29
2 03.04.49
3 03.00.47
4 01.36.98
6 01.39.57
7 01.31.79
8 01.52.37
10 01.41.81
11 02.01.92
13 01.49.32
16 01.36.87
17 01.36.58
18 01.26.09
19 01.33.60
20 01.57.49
23 01.45.43
24 01.43.68
25 01.24.88
26 01.51.48
28 01.33.33
80 02.34.94
84 03.04.94
85 01.33.07
87 02.01.49
89 01.50.03
91 01.57.77
92 01.23.14
111 02.07.46
112 01.46.62
113 01.59.94
114 02.46.55
115 01.34.91
116  02.19.00
117 01.59.13
118 02.03.68
119 02.17.39
120 02.40.69
129 01.51.15
130 02.00.07

Grade
3
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School
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Barkley
Carroll Hill
Carroll Hill
Carroll Hill
Carroll Hill
Carroll Hill
Carroll Hill
Carroll Hill
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point



131
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
150
151
175
183
184
186
189
190
192
199
201
209
211
214
216
226
235
248
250
251
258
260
261
262
263
427
428
445
446
455
459

01.28.27
01.54.91
01.41.69
01.44.36
02.23.14
01.45.59
01.41.00
01.27.91
01.36.88
01.46.14
01.33.25
01.16.59
01.33.79
01.49.52
02.06.48
01.27.49
01.32.18
01.17.16
02.14.53
02.08.61
01.42.79
01.41.81
01.38.99
01.42.47
01.42.46
01.31.36
02.01.74
01.49.88
01.46.83
02.24.00
02.09.05
01.30.41
01.56.48
02.03.82
02.08.07
02.04.96
02.11.77
02.02.34
01.27.40
01.24.67
01.37.09
02.12.40
01.29.55
01.44.78
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Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Poimt
Eagle Poimt
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point
Eagle Point

Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson
Gardner Dickinson

Gardner Dickinson
Geyser Rd

Geyser Rd
Geyser Rd
Giffen
Giffen
Giffen
Giffen
Giffen
Giffen
Giffen
Giffen
KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP



468
472
479
482
487
490
494
500
518
575
578
580
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
590
593
594
600
601
603
604
613
614
615
616
617
618
620
621
622
625
626
647
648
649
650
652
654
656

02.00.17
01.12.92
01.37.16
02.00.94
02.33.57
01.44.36
01.40.74
01.24.03
01.29.10
01.42.28
01.41.52
01.52.52
01.38.97
01.44.32
01.53.78
01.34.87
02.16.45
01.58.44
01.17.20
01.44.12
01.36.39
01.27.07
01.54.09
02.01.77
01.31.48
01.54.30
01.29.40
01.30.55
02.07.43
02.01.76
01.52.29
02.03.30
01.55.11
01.51.50
02.16.09
01.39.63
01.18.02
01.26.26
02.07.49
02.56.38
01.21.27
01.28.13
01.53.99
01.55.56
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KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

KIPP

Knox

Knox

Rennselaer
Rennselaer
Rennselaer
Rensselaer
Rennselaer
Rennselaer
Rensselaer
Rennselaer
Rennselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rennselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rennselaer
Rennselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rennselaer
Rennselaer



661
666
668
671
672
674
677
679
682
686
687
688
689
690
693
694
695
697
699
700
701
702
705
706
707
708
709
710
737
738
740
742
744
759
764
766
769
772
773
778
785
787
795
797

01.46.42
01.48.98
01.24.79
01.17.65
01.31.80
01.28.78
02.09.06
01.46.33
02.42.93
01.54.00
01.53.33
01.38.07
01.39.83
02.30.08
02.35.57
01.47.57
01.28.73
02.52.20
01.54.29
02.21.49
01.49.26
01.52.12
01.33.95
01.56.04
01.46.71
02.05.17
01.59.34
01.50.87
01.36.75
02.14.78
01.27.06
01.45.38
01.51.82
02.06.15
01.47.00
01.49.15
01.22.34
01.33.60
01.24.75
01.20.47
02.01.95
02.16.14
01.46.32
01.43.09
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Rensselaer
Rennselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Roessleville
Schoharie

Schoharie

Schoharie

Schoharie

Schoharie

Schoharie

Schoharie

Schoharie

St Thomas

St Thomas



798
799
800
801
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
915
917
925
937
939
941
955
956
960
961
962
970
3066
3072
3073
3074
3078
3079
3081
3082
3083
3086
3090

02.35.97
01.52.85
01.21.41
01.26.12
01.36.49
01.40.84
01.35.96
01.23.63
01.13.73
01.28.38
01.16.53
01.32.61
01.42.00
01.43.09
01.51.43
01.34.63
01.44.69
01.50.85
01.30.95
01.46.71
01.30.54
01.37.37
01.21.67
01.26.67
01.46.93
01.20.05
01.25.03
01.23.13
01.40.45
01.42.93
01.47.78
01.22.42
01.19.42
01.25.07
01.33.04
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St Thomas

St Thomas

St Thomas

St Thomas
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Westmere
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Voorheesville
Pashley
Pashley



